

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF SOUTHWOLD

-AGENDA-

Thursday July 25, 2024

SPECIAL MEETING OF COUNCIL

7:45 am, Council Chambers, Fingal/Via Video Link

For the purpose of a Court of Revision for the Gregory Drain 2024 and Taylor
Drain 2024

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. DISCLOSURE OF PECUNIARY INTEREST
- 3. COURT OF REVISION
 - (a) Gregory Drain 2024 and Taylor Drain 2024
- 4. ADJOURNMENT: NEXT REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL
 Monday August 12, 2024

Council Chambers, Fingal/Via Video Link

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF SOUTHWOLD



AGENDA

Thursday July 25, 2024

COURT OF REVISION

7:45 am, Council Chambers, Fingal/Via Video Link

- 1. <u>CALL TO ORDER</u>
- 2. ADDENDUM TO AGENDA
- 3. DISCLOSURE OF PECUNIARY INTEREST
- 4. <u>NEW BUSINESS</u>
 - (a) Court of Revision Gregory Drain 2024 and Taylor Drain 2024
- 5. ADJOURNMENT